Handicap Race Results

Sprint
Swim #1, Heat #71043: 50m Freestyle (Handicap) (Heat)

ID Name Lane Stroke Gross Hcap Net Pos Points DQ
1401 Georgia ROMANIUK 1 FR 65.55 0 65.55 1 4
1476 Isaac MCMANUS 2 FR 67.41 12 5541 2 3
1164 Sarah DOOLAN 5 FR 76.48 18 58.48 3 2
1211 Mary-Lou DOOLAN 3 FR 81.33 13 68.33 4 1
799 Lynette BROWN 6 FR 81.57 18 63.57 5 1
1484 Ruby NICHOLS 7 FR 83.57 20 63.57 6 1
1286 Shay DONNELLAN 8 FR 84.23 21  63.23 7 1
1375 Abigail KERR 4 FR 87.75 14 73.75 8 1
Swim #2, Heat #71044: 50m Freestyle (Handicap) (Heat)

ID Name Lane Stroke Gross Hcap Net Pos Points DQ
1326 Zaquin VIOLA 1 FR 50.55 0 50.55 1 4
1496 Michelle TURCHINI 6 FR 53.42 9 44.42 2 3
1425 Laura TAMBASCO 2 FR 53.79 4 49.79 3 2
1501 Cohen VAN LOO 4 FR 57.32 5 5232 4 1
1426 Annalise TAMBASCO 3 FR 60.03 5 55.03 5 1
1493 Audrey ALLAN 7 FR 60.07 9 51.07 6 1
621 Rose TUNSTALL 8 FR 61.08 10 51.08 7 1
1366 Sienna HOWARD 5 FR 65.48 7 58.48 8 1
Swim #3, Heat #71045: 50m Freestyle (Handicap) (Heat)

ID Name Lane Stroke Gross Hcap Net Pos Points DQ
1253 Hannah JAMIESON 2 FR 39.77 0 39.77 1 4
1457 Toby HANSEN 6 FR 44.30 3 41.30 2 3
1470 Will BOLTON 4 FR 44.36 2 4236 3 2
1312 Christian LAURENS 5 FR 46.08 3 43.08 4 1
128  Gerry TIBBERTSMA 7 FR 48.52 4 4452 5 1
1113 Jaxon LEWIS 8 FR 49.16 4 45.16 6 1
1389 Hayden HOWARD 1 FR 49.71 0 49.71 7 1
1414 Ethan ROSS 3 FR 51.42 1 5042 8 1
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Swim #4, Heat #71046: 50m Freestyle (Handicap) (Heat)

ID
1486
1357
1344
1354
1485
1494
1316
1472

Name

John NICHOLS
Zoe ROMANIUK
Jessica BELL

Paris BARTOLO
Rebecca NICHOLS
Charlotte ALLAN
lvy EASTWOOD
Hendrix PROLOV

Lane

2

4
5
8
3
7
6
1

Stroke

FR
FR
FR
FR
FR
FR
FR
FR

Swim #5, Heat #71047: 50m Freestyle (Handicap) (Heat)

ID
1243
690
802
1356
1495
723
1033
619

Name
Elise BOROZAN
Mark COLLEY

Matthew O'CONNOR

Evelyn KERR
Elizabeth ALLAN
David PARKER

Georgia KIRKPATRICK-JONES

Duncan LYON

Lane

3

5
6
2
1
7
8
4

Stroke

FR
FR
FR
FR
FR
FR
FR
FR

Swim #6, Heat #71048: 50m Freestyle (Handicap) (Heat)

ID
1402
1331
674
1215
1248
1143
1345
111

Name

Cooper HANSEN
Isabelle BANNAN
Cara PARKER
Kristen MAGUIRE
Renee CARROLL
Eve DOOLAN
Adrian BELL

Phil HAYWARD
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Lane

5

7
1
3
6
4
2
8

Stroke

FR
FR
FR
FR
FR
FR
FR
FR

Gross
41.51
41.75
42.69
45.00
47.16
47.85
48.33
56.59

Gross
40.95
41.53
41.60
42.89
43.03
44.85
47.86
51.88

Gross
36.32
36.34
37.77
38.49
38.64
39.01
39.75
40.64

Hcap

o W Wk W N NP

Hcap

R W W O O N N -

Hcap

N O O kB O O N -
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Net
40.51
39.75
40.69
42.00
46.16
44.85
45.33
56.59

Net
39.95
39.53
39.60
42.89
43.03
41.85
44.86
50.88

Net
35.32
34.34
37.77
38.49
37.64
39.01
39.75
38.64

Pos

00 N oo b W N R

Pos

00 N oo ok W N

Pos

00 N o U b~ W N R

Points DQ

S = S oY)

Points DQ

S N = S s

Points DQ

O = S s
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Swim #7, Heat #71049: 50m Freestyle (Handicap) (Heat)

ID Name Lane Stroke Gross
1191 Matthew SVOBODA 2 FR 32.73
1313 Tadhg DONNELLAN 5 FR 32.91
1242 Lily BOROZAN 8 FR 33.25
91 Adam CHRISTODOULOU 7 FR 34.68
1115 Marcus SVOBODA 4 FR 36.01
1224 Tim DOOLAN 1 FR 37.74
1137 Sophie O'BRIEN 3 FR 38.13
1109 Henry GARVEY 6 FR 39.55

Swim #8, Heat #71050: 50m Freestyle (Handicap) (Heat)

ID Name Lane Stroke Gross
1490 Daniel SENDELBECK 4 FR 30.88
1492 lan ALLAN 3 FR 33.87
1112 Hannah SVOBODA 2 FR 34.43
1372 Melissa KERR 6 FR 36.98
1358 Kate ROMANIUK 1 FR 36.99
1122  Jessica TINDIGLIA 5 FR 37.47

Swim #9, Heat #71051: 50m Freestyle (Handicap) (Heat)

ID Name Lane Stroke Gross
1491 Daire HENDERSON 5 FR 32.77
1309 Ziani VIOLA 6 FR 33.55
375  Matthew ELLIS 7 FR 33.94
1395 Michael KERR 3 FR 33.98
1287 Michael DONNELLAN 4 FR 34.14
279  Adam LEWIS 8 FR 37.38

Swim #9, Heat #71054: 50m Freestyle (Handicap) (Time Trial)

ID Name Lane Stroke Gross
1511 Fergus LAMOND 1 FR 44.13
1502 Lincoln VAN LOO 2 FR 0.00
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Hcap

Hcap

Hcap

Hcap

= O B B = o O o O »r » O o

L O O A N BB
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Net
32.73
3291
32.25
33.68
36.01
37.74
38.13
39.55

Net
29.88
32.87
33.43
35.98
36.99
36.47

Net
31.77
31.55
29.94
33.98
34.14
32.38

Net
4413
0.00

Pos

00 N oo b W N R

Pos

o U B W N

Pos

o U A W N R

Pos
1
2

Points DQ

S = S oY)

Points DQ

[ = S

Points DQ

N S LS Y

Points DQ
1
DUP DNS
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Swim #10, Heat #71053: 50m Freestyle (Handicap) (Time Trial)

ID Name Lane Stroke Gross Hcap
1506 Nathan HALE 3 FR 39.32 0
1509 Josh BOLTON 2 FR 40.61 0
1516 Anastacia PROLOV 6 FR 49.05 0
1514 Madison WILLIAMS 8 FR 50.46 0
1504 Noah HALE 4 FR 61.83 0
1362 Marie-Lou BECHERAND 1 FR 67.05 0
1507 Harry WALSH 7 FR 74.20 0
1505 Oscar HALE 5 FR 87.78 0
Swim #11, Heat #71056: 30m Freestyle (Handicap) (Heat)

ID Name Lane Stroke Gross Hcap
1288 Skye LEWIS 4 FR 46.20 9
1469 Tony VAN SCHAIK 3 FR 46.98 0
Swim #11, Heat #71057: 30m Freestyle (Handicap) (Time Trial)

ID Name Lane Stroke Gross Hcap
1499 Andrian ELIA 1 FR 31.01 0
1515 Fletcher WILLIAMS 2 FR 32.93 0
Swim #12, Heat #71059: 20m Freestyle (Handicap) (Heat)

ID Name Lane Stroke Gross Hcap
1489 Mckenzie ROSS 1 FR 31.13 0
1488 Mia SENDELBECK 6 FR 34.87 9
1483 Olivia NICHOLS 4 FR 35.17 5
1500 Alexandra ELIA 5 FR 35.35 7
1499 Andrian ELIA 7 FR 35.50 12
1376 Isabelle KERR 2 FR 35.82 1
1502 Lincoln VAN LOO 3 FR 40.66 4
Swim #13, Heat #71061: 20m Freestyle (Handicap) (Time Trial)

ID Name Lane Stroke Gross Hcap
1510 Camille BOROZAN 2 FR 26.20 0
1363 Angeline BECHERAND 1 FR 34.52 0
1508 Isla MCLACHLAN 3 FR 0.00 0
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Net
39.32
40.61
49.05
50.46
61.83
67.05
74.20
87.78

Net
37.20
46.98

Net
31.01
32.93

Net
31.13
25.87
30.17
28.35
23.50
34.82
36.66

Net
26.20
34.52

0.00

Pos Points DQ
1

0 N O U A W N R
e T T = =

Pos Points DQ

Pos Points DQ

Pos Points DQ

N o o WwWN R
[

Pos Points DQ

1 1
2 1
3 0 DNS
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Swim #14, Heat #71063: 50m Freestyle (Handicap) (Time Trial)

ID Name Lane Stroke Gross
1132 Sienna BROWN FR 33.45
1479 Simon HOWARD
1512 Casey VAN LOO

1
2 FR 37.18
4

1517 Nicola WALSH 6 FR 42.39
5
3

FR 39.17

1513 jodie VAN LOO
1353 Amber JOHNSTON

FR 42.54
FR 43.86

Swim #14, Heat #71064: 50m Freestyle (Handicap) (Latecomers)

ID Name Lane Stroke Gross
1388 Brighton JAMIESON 7 FR 60.77
Form

Swim #15, Heat #71066: 50m Butterfly (Handicap) (Heat)

ID Name Lane Stroke Gross
1253 Hannah JAMIESON 4 BU 68.99
1389 Hayden HOWARD 7 BU 88.60
1316 Ivy EASTWOOD 6 BU 89.40
1414 Ethan ROSS 8 BU 94.87
1164 Sarah DOOLAN 2 BU 96.29
1366 Sienna HOWARD 3 BU 96.88
1426 Annalise TAMBASCO 1 BU 91.86
1286 Shay DONNELLAN 5 BU 0.00

Swim #16, Heat #71067: 50m Butterfly (Handicap) (Heat)

ID Name Lane Stroke Gross
621 Rose TUNSTALL 5 BU 57.89
1344 Jessica BELL 3 BU 59.20
1109 Henry GARVEY 6 BU 61.42
1357 Zoe ROMANIUK 7 BU 64.31
1113 Jaxon LEWIS 1 BU 67.04
1356 Evelyn KERR 8 BU 68.06
128 Gerry TIBBERTSMA 2 BU 68.94
1457 Toby HANSEN 4 BU 70.65
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Hcap

Hcap

Hcap
18
25
24
27
13
13

20

Hcap

w -, O O N U w b
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60.77

Net
50.99
63.60
65.40
67.87
83.29
83.88
91.86

-20.00

Net
53.89
56.20
56.42
57.31
67.04
59.06
67.94
67.65

Pos

a U B~ W N

Pos

1

Pos

00 N o b W N R

Pos

00 N o b W N R

Points DQ

1

1

1

1

1
Points DQ

1
Points DQ

4

3

2

1

1

1

1 DQ

0 DNS
Points DQ

4

3

2

1

1

1

1

1
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Swim #17, Heat #71068: 50m Butterfly (Handicap) (Heat)

ID
1115
619
1243
1033
723
1137
802
1143

Name

Marcus SVOBODA
Duncan LYON
Elise BOROZAN

Georgia KIRKPATRICK-JONES

David PARKER
Sophie O'BRIEN
Matthew O'CONNOR
Eve DOOLAN

Lane

N N 0O O AW

Stroke

BU
BU
BU
BU
BU
BU
BU
BU

Swim #18, Heat #71069: 50m Butterfly (Handicap) (Heat)

ID
1242
1313
1402
1331
111
690
674
1224

Name

Lily BOROZAN
Tadhg DONNELLAN
Cooper HANSEN
Isabelle BANNAN
Phil HAYWARD
Mark COLLEY

Cara PARKER

Tim DOOLAN

Lane

7

o A W N O = U

Stroke

BU
BU
BU
BU
BU
BU
BU
BU

Swim #19, Heat #71070: 50m Butterfly (Handicap) (Heat)

ID
1215
1191
1248
1372
1287
1358

Name

Kristen MAGUIRE
Matthew SVOBODA
Renee CARROLL
Melissa KERR
Michael DONNELLAN
Kate ROMANIUK

Lane

4

(o) T R N R O N V8]

Stroke

BU
BU
BU
BU
BU
BU

Swim #20, Heat #71071: 50m Butterfly (Handicap) (Heat)

ID
1309
375
1122
1112
91
279

Name

Ziani VIOLA

Matthew ELLIS

Jessica TINDIGLIA
Hannah SYVOBODA
Adam CHRISTODOULOU
Adam LEWIS

Sunday, 20 October 2019

Lane

4

coOo U1 W o N

Stroke

BU
BU
BU
BU
BU
BU

Gross
51.23
53.85
54.93
57.07
57.60
60.20

0.00
0.00

Gross
45.09
45.75
46.29
47.88
48.13
51.78
54.88
58.28

Gross
41.90
42.52
46.50
46.96
47.21
49.80

Gross
40.15
42.36
43.32
43.68
43.88
52.91

Hcap

w = B W N N N O

Hcap

A W R, R, b~ O b b

Hcap

v O O W kL .

Hcap

o w O b 0 B
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Net
51.23
51.85
52.93
55.07
54.60
56.20
-1.00
-3.00

Net
41.09
41.75
46.29
43.88
47.13
50.78
51.88
54.28

Net
40.90
41.52
43.50
46.96
47.21
44.80

Net
39.15
34.36
39.32
43.68
40.88
43.91

Pos

00 N oo b W N R

Pos

00 N oo ok W N

Pos

o U A W N B

Pos

o U A W N

Points DQ

4

3

2

1

1

1

0 DNS

0 DNS
Points DQ

4

3

2

1

1

1

1

1
Points DQ
4

3

2

1

1

1
Points DQ
4

3

2

1

1

1
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Swim #20, Heat #71081: 50m Butterfly (Handicap) (Time Trial)

ID Name Lane Stroke Gross
1512 Casey VAN LOO 2 BU 45.95
1354 Paris BARTOLO 1 BU 57.67

Swim #21, Heat #71073: 50m Butterfly (Handicap) (Time Trial)

ID Name Lane Stroke Gross
1490 Daniel SENDELBECK 7 BU 36.96
1132 Sienna BROWN 4 BU 40.85
1492 lan ALLAN 3 BU 41.04
1495 Elizabeth ALLAN 2 BU 55.66
1312 Christian LAURENS 5 BU 59.04
1494 Charlotte ALLAN 1 BU 60.38
1514 Madison WILLIAMS 8 BU 64.60
1476 Isaac MCMANUS 6 BU 73.96

Swim #22, Heat #71075: 30m Butterfly (Handicap) (Heat)

ID Name Lane Stroke Gross
1425 Laura TAMBASCO 5 BU 45.27
799 Lynette BROWN 4 BU 46.30

Swim #22, Heat #71076: 30m Butterfly (Handicap) (Time Trial)

ID Name Lane Stroke Gross
1395 Michael KERR 2 BU 23.81
1493 Audrey ALLAN 1 BU 35.52
1326 Zaquin VIOLA 3 BU 0.00

Swim #23, Heat #71077: 30m Butterfly (Handicap) (Time Trial)

ID Name Lane Stroke Gross
1491 Daire HENDERSON 3 BU 23.38
1504 Noah HALE 2 BU 41.03
1362 Marie-Lou BECHERAND 1 BU 41.72
1501 Cohen VAN LOO 5 BU 42.05
1484 Ruby NICHOLS 4 BU 45.17

Swim #24, Heat #71079: 20m Butterfly (Handicap) (Heat)

ID Name Lane Stroke Gross
1288 Skye LEWIS 5 BU 0.00
1211 Mary-Lou DOOLAN 6 BU 2.75
1401 Georgia ROMANIUK 7 BU 0.00

Sunday, 20 October 2019

Hcap

Hcap

Hcap

Hcap

Hcap

o O O o o o o o

o O o o o
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Net
45,95
57.67

Net
36.96
40.85
41.04
55.66
59.04
60.38
64.60
73.96

Net
41.27
46.30

Net
23.81
35.52

0.00

Net
23.38
41.03
41.72
42.05
45.17

Net

0.00
-1.25
-9.00

Pos
1
2

Pos

00 N o b W N R

Pos
1
2

Pos

Pos

v A W N

Pos
1
2
3

Points DQ
1

1
Points DQ
1

1

1

1

1

1

1
Points DQ
4

3
Points DQ
1

1

0 DNS
Points DQ
1

1

1

1
Points DQ
4 VOID
3 VOID
2 VOID
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Swim #24, Heat #71080: 20m Butterfly (Handicap) (Time Trial)

ID Name Lane Stroke Gross
1388 Brighton JAMIESON 3 BU 0.00
1507 Harry WALSH 4 BU 0.00
1505 Oscar HALE 2 BU 0.00
1363 Angeline BECHERAND 1 BU 0.00
Long
Swim #25, Heat #71083: 4 x 50m Medley (Handicap) (Heat)

ID Name Lane Stroke Gross
1253 Hannah JAMIESON 3 IM 294.64
1286 Shay DONNELLAN 1 IM 346.05
1344 Jessica BELL 7 IM 358.68
1224 Tim DOOLAN 6 IM 375.89
1164 Sarah DOOLAN 2 IM 376.33
621  Rose TUNSTALL 5 IM 382.28
128 Gerry TIBBERTSMA 4 IM 384.73
1113 Jaxon LEWIS 8 IM 390.69

Swim #26, Heat #71084: 4 x 50m Medley (Handicap) (Heat)

ID Name Lane Stroke Gross
1357 Zoe ROMANIUK 1 IM 244.21
1457 Toby HANSEN 2 IM 264.07
1033 Georgia KIRKPATRICK-JONES 5 IM 264.74
1287 Michael DONNELLAN 6 IM 266.10
1137 Sophie O'BRIEN 7 IM 271.38
619  Duncan LYON 3 IM 272.23
1109 Henry GARVEY 4 IM 275.09
690  Mark COLLEY 8 IM 288.61

Swim #27, Heat #71085: 4 x 50m Medley (Handicap) (Heat)

ID Name Lane Stroke Gross
1331 Isabelle BANNAN 6 IM 225.12
1215 Kristen MAGUIRE 7 IM 225.66
1115 Marcus SVOBODA 5 IM 231.60
1243 Elise BOROZAN 2 IM 248.09
91 Adam CHRISTODOULOU 3 IM 251.09
674 Cara PARKER 8 IM 254.69
1356 Evelyn KERR 1 IM 265.74
111 Phil HAYWARD 4 IM 268.78

Sunday, 20 October 2019

Hcap

0
0
0
0

Hcap
53

117
111
11
98
94
118

Hcap

21
21
26
10
19
27

Hcap
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Net

0.00
0.00
0.00
0.00

Net
241.64
346.05
241.68
264.89
365.33
284.28
290.73
272.69

Net
24421
261.07
243.74
245.10
245.38
262.23
256.09
261.61

Net
206.12
206.66
219.60
246.09
248.09
234.69
265.74
264.78

Pos

A W N

Pos

00 N o o b~ W N R

Pos

00 N OO U b~ W N R

Pos

00 N o 0 b WN R

Points DQ

1 VOID

VOID

1 VOID

1 VOID

Points DQ
4
3
2
1
1
1
1
1

Points DQ
4
3
2
1
1
1
1
1

Points DQ
4
3
2
1
1
1
1
1
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Swim #28, Heat #71086: 4 x 50m Medley (Handicap) (Heat)

ID Name Lane Stroke
1191 Matthew SVOBODA 2 IM
1242 Lily BOROZAN 6 IM
1313 Tadhg DONNELLAN 4 IM
1402 Cooper HANSEN 5 IM
1248 Renee CARROLL 1 IM
1358 Kate ROMANIUK 3 IM

Swim #29, Heat #71087: 4 x 50m Medley (Handicap) (Heat)

ID Name Lane Stroke
1112 Hannah SVOBODA 2 IM
1309 Ziani VIOLA 5 IM
1122 Jessica TINDIGLIA 4 IM
375  Matthew ELLIS 6 IM
1372 Melissa KERR 3 IM
279  Adam LEWIS 1 IM

Gross

199.44
204.39
208.55
213.91
230.33
237.60

Gross
206.15
210.68
214.48
215.57
218.18
0.00

Swim #30, Heat #71089: 4 x 50m Medley (Handicap) (Time Trial)

ID Name Lane Stroke
1491 Daire HENDERSON 4 IM
1490 Daniel SENDELBECK 7 IM
1495 Elizabeth ALLAN 2 IM
1506 Nathan HALE 3 IM
1494 Charlotte ALLAN 1 IM
1312  Christian LAURENS 6 IM
1389 Hayden HOWARD 5 IM
1425 Laura TAMBASCO 8 IM

Swim #31, Heat #71091: 4 x 30m Medley (Handicap) (Heat)

ID Name Lane Stroke
1389 Hayden HOWARD 7 IM
1375 Abigail KERR 4 IM
799  Lynette BROWN 5 IM
1211 Mary-Lou DOOLAN 6 IM
723  David PARKER 8 IM

Gross

193.84
203.58
255.18
264.01
265.94
283.06
283.40
316.21

Gross

200.70
208.83
221.63
227.19
234.19

Swim #31, Heat #71092: 4 x 30m Medley (Handicap) (Time Trial)

ID Name Lane Stroke
1395 Michael KERR 1 IM
1514 Madison WILLIAMS 3 IM
1426 Annalise TAMBASCO 2 IM

Sunday, 20 October 2019

Gross

132.90
170.09
196.39

Hcap
2
13

4
4
0
3

Hcap
18

27

Hcap

O O o o o o o o

Hcap
35
0
4
7
82

Hcap
0
0
0
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Net
197.44
191.39
204.55
209.91
230.33
234.60

Net
204.15
192.68
206.48
188.57
216.18

0.00

Net
193.84
203.58
255.18
264.01
265.94
283.06
283.40
316.21

Net
165.70
208.83
217.63
220.19
152.19

Net
132.90
170.09
196.39

Pos

a U B~ W N

Pos

o U A W N

Pos

00 N o U b~ W N R

Pos

v A W N

Pos
1
2
3

Points

= = Y S )

Points

1

L = S =

DupP

Points

P R, N W

Points
1
1
DUP

DQ

DQ

DNS

DQ

DQ

DQ
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Swim #32, Heat #71093: 4 x 30m Medley (Handicap) (Time Trial)

ID Name Lane Stroke Gross
1414 Ethan ROSS 6 IM 166.84
1493 Audrey ALLAN 1 IM 169.42
1472 Hendrix PROLOV 5 IM 190.88
1501 Cohen VAN LOO 7 IM 191.82
1476 lsaac MCMANUS 3 IM 199.97
1484 Ruby NICHOLS 4 IM 226.33
1504 Noah HALE 2 IM 0.00
1326 Zaquin VIOLA 8 IM 0.00

Swim #33, Heat #71095: 4 x 20m Medley (Handicap) (Heat)

ID Name Lane Stroke Gross
1426 Annalise TAMBASCO 6 IM 14411
1288 Skye LEWIS 4 IM 156.27
1401 Georgia ROMANIUK 5 IM 157.00
1414 Ethan ROSS 8 IM 175.96
1425 Laura TAMBASCO 7 IM 176.75

Swim #33, Heat #71096: 4 x 20m Medley (Handicap) (Time Trial)

ID Name Lane Stroke Gross
1362 Marie-Lou BECHERAND 2 IM 142.93
1363 Angeline BECHERAND 1 IM 218.34
1502 Lincoln VAN LOO 3 IM 0.00

Swim #34, Heat #71097: 4 x 20m Medley (Handicap) (Time Trial)

ID Name Lane Stroke Gross
1326 Zaquin VIOLA 8 IM 121.39
1499 Andrian ELIA 2 IM 146.82
1507 Harry WALSH 6 IM 150.64
1469 Tony VAN SCHAIK 5 IM 183.38
1483 Olivia NICHOLS 3 IM 185.01
1488 Mia SENDELBECK 1 IM 212.15
1489 Mckenzie ROSS 4 IM 220.02
1519 Liam WALSH 7 IM 235.35

Swim #35, Heat #71100: 4 x 50m Medley (Handicap) (Time Trial)

ID Name Lane Stroke Gross

1492 lan ALLAN 1 IM 223.57

Hcap

O O O o o o o o

Hcap
17

13
70
59

Hcap

Hcap

o O O o o o o o

Hcap
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Net
166.84
169.42
190.88
191.82
199.97
226.33

0.00

0.00

Net
127.11
156.27
144.00
105.96
117.75

Net
142.93
218.34

0.00

Net
121.39
146.82
150.64
183.38
185.01
212.15
220.02
235.35

Net
223,57

Pos Points DQ

1 1

2

3 1

4 1

5 1

6 1

7 0 DNS
8 DUP DNS

Pos Points DQ
4
3
2

DUP

DUP

v b W N

Pos Points DQ

1 1
2 1
3 0 DNS

Pos Points DQ
1

0 N O A W N R
N S N e e

Pos Points DQ
1 1
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